HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 317 by Representative Echols

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 13, after "<u>members</u>" and before "<u>personally</u>" insert "<u>of a lessor entity</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 5, after "<u>enter</u>" and before "<u>restraining</u>" change "<u>any</u>" to "<u>a</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 7, after "<u>determination</u>" and before "<u>in</u>" insert "<u>is made</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 13, after "<u>shall</u>" and before "<u>be</u>" delete "<u>not</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 4, line 15, after "<u>finds</u>" insert a comma ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, line 16, change "<u>deduced</u>" to "<u>provided</u>" and after "<u>hearing</u>" insert a comma ","